FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

Name of the Insurer: SOMPO E CO. LTD Upto the quarter ending  31st December 22
No. of claims only
Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marine | Total Motor OD | Motor TP Total Health | Personal | Travel Total Workmen's Public/ |Engineeri| Aviation Crop Other |Miscellane Total
Cargo Hull Marine Motor Accident Health Compensation/ Product ng Insurance | segments ous
Employer’s liability | Liability ok

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 336 342 - 342 10,888 13,084 23,972 3,201 5,191 2 8,394 58 23 78 - 659 - 707 34,569

2 Claims reported during the period 977 4,313 - 4,313 3,23,499 6,349 3,29,848 45,359 8,19 4 53,559 49 9 59 - 16,15,719 - 1,970 20,06,503
(a) Booked During the period 970 4,309 - 4,309 3,23,105 6,090 3,29,195 43,575 7,763 3 51,341 49 9 58 - 16,15,716 - 1,956 20,03,603
(b) Reopened during the Period 7 4 - 4 394 259 653 1,784 433 1 2,218 - - 1 - 3 - 14 2,900
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[ —
(ii) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 Claims Settled during the period 831 4,238 - 4,238 3,11,072 3,696 3,14,768 44,750 6,216 3 50,969 64 9 63 - 16,16,147 - 2,010 19,89,099
(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
[ N—
(i), 676 4,065 - 4,065 3,01,009 3,696 3,04,705 39,038 4,443 2 43,483 47 - 41 - 15,24,583 - 1,761 18,79,361

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 155 173 - 173 10,063 - 10,063 5,712 1,773 1 7,486 17 9 22 - 91,564 - 249 1,09,738
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i) Closed Claims
(ii). 1 - - - 20 552 572 52 - 52 - - - - - 1 626
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the

5 mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

6 Claims O/S at End of the period 481 417 - 417 23,295 15,185 38,480 3,757 7,171 3 10,931 43 23 74 - 231 - 670 51,350
Less than 3months 230 271 - 271 18,289 2,346 20,635 3,532 1,065 2 4,599 13 3 17 - 127 - 364 26,259
3 months to 6 months 95 75 - 75 3,106 1,835 4,941 180 2,269 1 2,450 4 2 8 - 104 - 83 7,762
6months to 1 year 77 39 - 39 1,658 2,284 3,942 14 2,786 - 2,800 1 6 15 - - - 42 6,922
1year and above 79 32 - 32 242 8,720 8,962 31 1,051 - 1,082 25 12 34 - - - 181 10,407

Notes:-
(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms
(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves
Upto the quarter ending __31st December'22
(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience Fire Marine | Marine | Total Motor OD | Motor TP Total Health | Personal | Travel Total Workmen's Public/ |Engineeri| Aviation Crop Other |Miscellane Total
Cargo Hull Marine Motor Accident Health Compensation/ Product ng Insurance | segments ous
s liabilitv | Liabilitv *k

1 | Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 31,803 1,028 - 1,028 8,902 80,623 89,526 2,117 22,540 1 23,304 155 85 1,938 - 2,042 - 2,490 1,53,725

2 | Claims reported during the period 5,371 956 - 956 73,688 24,993 98,681 35,227 17,887 5 51,863 35 49 223 - 20,041 - 1,266 1,79,741
(a) Booked During the period 5,294 955 - 955 73,072 23,377 96,449 32,750 17,343 5 0 35 49 222 - 20,032 - 1,104 1,74,239
(b) Reopened during the Period 77 0 - 0 616 1,615 2,231 2,478 544 1 - - 0 - 9 - 162 5,502
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
[
(ii) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

3 | Claims Settled during the period 4,410 1,271 - 1,271 70,671 29,950 1,00,621 34,305 22,858 2 56,673 46 1 966 - 21,211 - 1,881 1,87,581

(@) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)

[0 —
(i), 2,692 1,067 - 1,067 70,355 21,481 91,837 20,046 14,834 1 34,388 72 Y 438 - 71,181 - 1,306 2,03,475
4 | Claims Repudiated during the period 1,718 204 - 204 315 - 315 14,259 8,024 1 22,285 (26) 11 528 - (49,970) - 504 (24,433)
Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i) Closed
(ii). 5 - - - 106 8,469 8,575 68 49 0 0 (12) - 4 - (103) - 61 8,647
Unclaimed (Pending claims which are
transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the
5 mandatory period as prescribed by the
Authority) - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
6 | Claims O/S at End of the period 31,311 712 - 712 9,025 75,666 84,691 2,261 16,228 5 18,494 75 123 1,171 - 886 - 583 1,38,046
Less than 3months 1,829 113 - 113 8,137 10,507 18,643 2,751 3,505 3 4,300 6 1 30 - 932 - 656 28,471
3 months to 6 months 954 212 - 212 1,811 8,270 10,081 157 3,965 1 4,122 13 0 67 - 43 - 93 15,587
6months to 1 year 3,623 131 - 131 1,107 11,070 12,177 30 6,171 - 6,199 0 48 203 - - - 75 22,458
1lyear and above 26,353 257 - 257 759 45,819 46,578 33 3,880 - 3,873 136 73 890 - - - 1,106 79,306

Notes:-

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions
(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Page1of 1



